
Downtown Loop

351 STAMFORD CONNECTOR DOWNTOWN LOOP Bus Schedule Effective December 4, 2016

Train Arrivals

.. 7:05 7:10 .. 7:16 7:20 *7:25 7:28

.. 7:20 7:25 .. 7:31 7:35 *7:40 7:43

*7:20 7:35 7:40 .. 7:46 7:50 *7:55 7:58

*7:40 7:50 7:55 .. 8:01 8:05 *8:10 8:13

*7:55 8:05 8:10 .. 8:16 8:20 *8:25 8:28

*8:10 8:15 8:20 8:23 8:26 8:30 *8:35 8:38

*8:25 8:30 8:35 8:38 8:41 8:45 *8:55 8:58

*8:35 8:40 8:45 .. 8:51 8:55 *9:00 *9:03

*8:55 9:00 9:05 .. 9:11 9:15 *9:20 *9:23

Stamford RR Station � Downtown Stamford  � Stamford RR Station

WEEKDAY MORNING SERVICE 

St
am

fo
rd

 S
ta

ti
on

St
at

io
n

 P
la

ce
 (T

ra
ck

 4
)

St
am

fo
rd

 S
ta

ti
on

So
ut

h
 S

ta
te

 S
t 

(T
ra

ck
 5

)

B
ro

ad
 &

 G
re

yr
oc

k

Pr
os

p
ec

t 
&

 N
or

th

S N 1

B
ro

ad
 &

 G
re

yr
oc

k

12

H
oy

t 
&

 S
um

m
er

St
am

fo
rd

 S
ta

ti
on

St
at

io
n

 P
la

ce
 (T

ra
ck

 4
)

3 S

St
am

fo
rd

 S
ta

ti
on

So
ut

h
 S

ta
te

 S
t 

(T
ra

ck
 5

)

N

AM

6:37 from New Canaan
6:37 from Grand Central
6:39 Express from Grand Central
6:45 from Danbury
6:51 from New Haven
7:00 from New Haven
7:02 from Grand Central
7:06 Acela Express  from New York Penn
7:06 from South Norwalk
7:09 from Waterbury
7:11 Express from Grand Central
7:18 from Danbury
7:23 from New Haven
7:26 from New Haven
7:27 from Grand Central
7:30 from New Canaan
7:35 from South Norwalk
7:46 from Grand Central
7:47 Amtrak from Washington
7:49 from New Haven
7:50 Express from Grand Central
7:52 Acela Express  from Boston
7:55 from Danbury
8:02 from Grand Central
8:03 SLE from New London
8:07 from South Norwalk
8:10 from Fairfield Metro
8:14 from New Canaan
8:18 from Grand Central
8:21 Express from Grand Central
8:21 from New Haven
8:24 from New Haven
8:27 Amtrak from Springfield
8:32 from Danbury
8:35 SLE from Old Saybrook
8:40 from Grand Central
8:45 from South Norwalk
8:45 from Grand Central
8:47 Acela Express from Washington
8:52 from New Haven
8:55 Express from Grand Central

(No Service Saturday or Sunday)



Downtown Loop

351 STAMFORD CONNECTOR DOWNTOWN LOOP Bus Schedule Effective December 4, 2016

St
am

fo
rd

 S
ta

ti
on

St
at

io
n

 P
la

ce
 (T

ra
ck

 4
)

St
am

fo
rd

 S
ta

ti
on

So
ut

h
 S

ta
te

 S
t 

(T
ra

ck
 5

)

B
ro

ad
 &

 G
re

yr
oc

k

S N 1

B
ro

ad
 &

 G
re

yr
oc

k

1

H
oy

t 
&

 S
um

m
er

St
am

fo
rd

 S
ta

ti
on

St
at

io
n

 P
la

ce
 (T

ra
ck

 4
)

3 S

St
am

fo
rd

 S
ta

ti
on

So
ut

h
 S

ta
te

 S
t 

(T
ra

ck
 5

)

N

WEEKDAY EVENING SERVICE

Train Departures

.. .. 3:26 3:32 3:36 *3:41 3:43

*3:41 3:51 3:56 4:02 4:06 *4:11 4:13

.. .. 4:16 4:22 4:26 *4:31 4:33

*4:11 4:21 4:26 4:32 4:36 *4:41 4:43

*4:31 4:41 4:46 4:52 4:56 *5:01 5:03

*4:41 4:51 4:56 5:02 .. *5:09 5:11

*5:01 5:06 5:11 5:17 5:21 *5:26 5:28

*5:09 5:21 5:26 5:32 5:36 *5:41 5:43

*5:26 5:31 5:36 5:42 5:46 *5:51 5:53

*5:41 5:51 5:56 6:02 6:06 *6:11 6:13

Stamford RR Station � Downtown Stamford � Stamford RR Station

PM

3:49 to New Haven (Friday Only)
3:52 to New Haven
3:55 Express to Grand Central
3:58 Acela Express to Washington
3:58 to New Canaan
4:01 to Danbury
4:03 to Grand Central
4:15 to Grand Central
4:18 Amtrak to Boston
4:21 to New Haven
4:25 Express to Grand Central
4:33 to Grand Central
4:45 to New Canaan
4:45 to Grand Central
4:47 SLE to New London
4:50 to New Haven
4:54 Express to Grand Central
4:55 to South Norwalk
4:58 Amtrak to Washington
5:03 to Grand Central
5:07 SLE to Old Saybrook
5:10 to New Haven
5:18 to Danbury
5:22 to New Haven
5:25 Express to Grand Central
5:28 Amtrak to Washington
5:29 to New Haven
5:32 to Grand Central
5:37 to Grand Central
5:43 to New Canaan
5:46 to New Haven
5:48 Acela Express to Boston
5:53 Express to Grand Central
5:54 to New Haven
5:57 to Danbury
5:58 Acela Express to Washington
5:59 to New Canaan
6:05 Express to Grand Central (Friday Only)
6:08 to Grand Central
6:09 to New Haven
6:15 to Bridgeport
6:19 to South Norwalk
6:30 Express to Grand Central
6:31 Amtrak to Boston
6:33 Amtrak to Washington
6:34 to New Haven
6:36 to Grand Central
6:38 to Danbury
6:47 Acela Express to Boston



Downtown Loop

351 STAMFORD CONNECTOR DOWNTOWN LOOP Bus Schedule Effective December 4, 2016

NOTES
Timepoints are places the bus is scheduled to reach at a specific time. 
The timepoints are not the only places the bus will stop along the route.
.. No service is provided to that timepoint.
* Bus stops primarily to drop off customers and may depart earlier than the 

time shown.

Connecting train information is current as of the effective date of this
timetable and is subject to change. Please contact your railroad directly for
the most up-to-date information.

REDUCED SERVICE DAYS
A Reduced service schedule will operate on the following

days:
� Day after Thanksgiving (11/25/16)
� Martin Luther King Jr. Day (1/16/17)
� President’s Day (2/20/17)
� Other dates as announced

Please contact your railroad or consult your railroad’s
timetable for connecting train info on reduced service
days.

Shaded Connector trips           do not operate on reduced
service days.

RAILROAD CONNECTIONS

Stamford Transportation Center
CTrail New Haven Line (Metro-North)
CTrail Shore Line East
Amtrak

Greenwich Railroad Station
CTrail New Haven Line (Metro-North)

Port Chester Railroad Station
CTrail New Haven Line (Metro-North)

For train schedule & fare information:

CTrail New Haven Line 
877-690-5114 • www.mta.info/mnr

CTrail Shore Line East
877-CT-RIDES • www.shorelineeast.com

Amtrak
800-USA-RAIL • www.mta.info/mnr


